How to Order
IDF     TR  1500     5
Volume
Transformer separately installed
Supply voltage
IDF     TB 2
Size order
Base integrated with transformer
Description Features
This is for power supply and voltage
other than standard.
This is the base for integrating the
transformer and air dryer.
Avoids decreasing of air dryer
performance even in dusty
atmosphere.
Easy bypass piping (connect this set to
the air dryer), realizing substantial
reduction of man-hours at the site.
Specifications
Max. ambient temperature
40°C
(Relative humidity 85% or less)
__
Max. ambient temperature
40°C
Max. operating pressure
1.0MPa
Max. operating temperature
60°C
Dimensions
14-17-30
14-17-30
14-17-30
Applicable dryer
All models
IDU3D to15C
IDF4D to 75C
IDU3D to 75C
IDF1D to 75C
IDU3D to 75C
IDF1D to 75C
Symbol
500
1000
1500
4000
7000
9000
11000
13000
18000
Volume
500VA
1kVA
1.5kVA
4kVA
7kVA
9kVA
11kVA
13kVA
18kVA
  Applicable dryer
IDU3D-1 to11C-1,
IDF1D-1 to11C-1
IDU15C-1, IDF15C-1
IDU22C1-3, 37C1-3,